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Thursday     7:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Jon Van Hees 1 S001 14 200 299 279 226 299 279 1083 1083 1 300.00
2 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 3 200 265 235 214 202 265 916 916 2 90.00
3 Donie Corneau 3 S001 13 200 279 169 245 279 205 898 898 3 150.00
4 John Papa 2 S001 8 200 243 203 234 243 160 840 840 4 90.00
5 Nicole Trudell 1 S001 12 200 226 226 181 204 216 827 827 5
6 Kyle Snyder 3 S001 10 200 268 268 174 194 188 824 824 6
7 Chuck Burr 3 S001 9 200 233 180 181 233 217 811 811 7
8 Billy Trudell 1 S001 11 200 254 183 172 254 200 809 809 8
9 Matt Janas 1 S001 13 200 232 227 171 175 232 805 805 9

10 Robert L. Toth 1 S001 3 200 215 169 212 183 215 779 779 10
11 Nathan St. Don 2 S001 2 200 213 213 169 188 208 778 778 11
12 Mike Prinitz 2 S001 7 200 201 198 201 201 173 773 773 12
13 Tyler Hackney 2 S001 9 200 211 168 211 204 165 748 748 13
14 Rick Schwegman 1 S001 4 200 219 219 181 158 188 746 746 14
15 Gian Papa 2 S001 7 200 202 196 202 180 167 745 745 15
16 David Hernandez 3 S001 11 200 197 181 178 197 172 728 728 16
17 Michael St. Don 2 S001 2 200 194 192 194 142 168 696 696 17
18 Zach Thompson 2 S001 5 200 223 130 158 185 223 696 696 17
19 Karl Anastasi 1 S001 6 200 200 200 145 148 170 663 663 19
20 Aaron Judge 3 S001 5 200 196 136 180 140 196 652 652 20
21 Steve Johnson 2 S001 1 200 192 192 133 133 148 606 606 21
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Jon Van Hees 1 S001 1 4 200 299 299 279 226 299 279 1083 1083 1083 1
2 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 3 200 265 265 235 214 202 265 916 916 916 2
3 Donie Corneau 3 S001 1 3 200 279 279 169 245 279 205 898 898 898 3
4 John Papa 2 S001 8 200 243 243 203 234 243 160 840 840 840 4
5 Nicole Trudell 1 S001 1 2 200 226 226 226 181 204 216 827 827 827 5
6 Kyle Snyder 3 S001 1 0 200 268 268 268 174 194 188 824 824 824 6
7 Chuck Burr 3 S001 9 200 233 233 180 181 233 217 811 811 811 7
8 Billy Trudell 1 S001 1 1 200 254 254 183 172 254 200 809 809 809 8
9 Matt Janas 1 S001 1 3 200 232 232 227 171 175 232 805 805 805 9

1 0 Robert L. Toth 1 S001 3 200 215 215 169 212 183 215 779 779 779 1 0
1 1 Nathan St. Don 2 S001 2 200 213 213 213 169 188 208 778 778 778 1 1
1 2 Mike Prinitz 2 S001 7 200 201 201 198 201 201 173 773 773 773 1 2
1 3 Tyler Hackney 2 S001 9 200 211 211 168 211 204 165 748 748 748 1 3
1 4 Rick Schwegman 1 S001 4 200 219 219 219 181 158 188 746 746 746 1 4
1 5 Gian Papa 2 S001 7 200 202 202 196 202 180 167 745 745 745 1 5
1 6 David Hernandez 3 S001 1 1 200 197 197 181 178 197 172 728 728 728 1 6
1 7 Michael St. Don 2 S001 2 200 194 194 192 194 142 168 696 696 696 1 7
1 8 Zach Thompson 2 S001 5 200 223 223 130 158 185 223 696 696 696 1 7
1 9 Karl Anastasi 1 S001 6 200 200 200 200 145 148 170 663 663 663 1 9
2 0 Aaron Judge 3 S001 5 200 196 196 136 180 140 196 652 652 652 2 0
2 1 Steve Johnson 2 S001 1 200 192 192 192 133 133 148 606 606 606 2 1
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